
*Rates are inclusive of Tax.
*Additional 10% from the total bill will be charged for Room Service.

Cheese Stick
Sizzling Assorted Sausages
Sizzling Adobo Mushroom
Pork Siomai
Pork Tofu

Spaghetti Pasta w/ toasted
bread

Choices of sauce;

Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Clubhouse Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Pizza Ala Sierra
Hawaiian Pizza
Margarita Pizza

Roasted Capsicum Soup
Grilled Pumpkin Soup
Choices of Cream Soup

Bulalo
Sinigang na Salmon Belly

Mix Green Salad
Caesar Salad
Chef's Warm Pasta Salad

100.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
105.00

190.00

150.00
200.00
200.00

300.00
200.00
200.00

150.00
150.00
150.00

300.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00

APPETIZERS PASTAS

SANDWICH

PIZZAS

SOUPS

SALADS

(mushroom, spinach, asparagus,
corn, potato chowder)

(choices of dressing; thousand island, balsamic vinaigrette, ranch dressing)

(bolognese, pomodoro,
puttanesca, pesto)

ALA - CARTE

(good for 23 pax)

(good for 23 pax) (good for 23 pax)

(homemade pumpkin pasta with vinaigrette)

(with caesar dressing)



Whole Fried Chicken

       Half Fried Chicken

Chicken Teriyaki

Chicken Inasal

Chicken Adobo

*Rates are inclusive of Tax.
*Additional 10% from the total bill will be charged for Room Service.

Laing

Pinakbet w/ Bagnet

Chopsuey

served with potato wedges

grilled chicken quarter leg on stick with atsara on the side

marinated chicken sauteed in medium heat with beans on the side

crispy fried chicken coated in spices with gravy sauce

crispy fried chicken coated in spices with gravy sauce

dried taro leaves and nutty fish with coconut sauce

mix vegetables with deep fried bagnet and shrimp paste on the side

mix highland vegetables with black fungus mushroom sauteed in oyster
sauce

100.00

150.00

150.00

350.00

220.00

200.00

160.00

150.00

VEGETABLES

CHICKEN

ALA - CARTE

BEEF
Beef Tapa w/ Wild Mushroom Sauce

fried beef topround with wild mushroom sauce
200.00

(good for 35 pax)

(good for 23 pax)



Crispy Pata

Sizzling Pork Sisig

Hickory Grilled Pork Belly

Bicol Express

Pata Tim

deep fried in vegetable oil

crispy pata with sauce spiced in anise with wild mushroom

sauteed pork strips with coconut sauce and chili on top

pork belly marinated in hickory then grilled with bbq sauce

sauteed pork stirred with mayonnaise and calamansi juice

*Rates are inclusive of Tax.
*Additional 10% from the total bill will be charged for Room Service.

570.00

150.00

220.00

200.00

550.00

220.00

150.00

PORK

ALA - CARTE

SEAFOOD
Grilled Tuna Belly

Daing na Bangus

tuna belly grilled with soy and vinegar sauce & atsara on the side

garlic and vinegar sauce with atsara on the side

ADD - ONS
Steamed Rice
Garlic Rice

50.00
60.00

Yang Chow Rice Platter
Garlic Rice Platter
Shanghai Rice Platter

250.00
250.00
250.00

(good for 23 pax)

(good for 23 pax)



*Rates are inclusive of Tax.
*Additional 10% from the total bill will be charged for Room Service.

130.00

180.00

75.00

DESSERTS

ALA - CARTE

Tempura Ice Cream

Banana Split

Pinoy Crepe

deep fried ice cream coated with breadcrumbs and spices

peeled lakatan topped with strawberry, choco & vanilla ice cream
and choco syrup

flambe banana topped with vanilla ice cream

BEVERAGES
- COLD -

Pineapple Juice in can
Pine-orange Juice in can
Milk Shakes

Frappuccino

Bottled Water

- HOT -
Brewed Coffee
Cappuccino
Cafe latte
Cafe Mocha

80.00
95.00
95.00
95.00

65.00
65.00
115.00

35.00

(strawberry, mangofiesta, buko pandan)

Dark/White Mocha Java Chips
Oreo Vanilla Frappe
Hello Waffer
Tiramisu
Mangoloco
Strawberrylicious
Rasverry

200.00
210.00
210.00

200.00
230.00
260.00
230.00


