

APPETIZERS

Cheese Stick	100.00
Sizzling Assorted Sausages	200.00
Sizzling Adobo Mushroom	150.00
Pork Siomai	100.00
Pork Tofu	105.00

SOUPS			
Roasted Capsicum Soup	150.00		
Grilled Pumpkin Soup	150.00		
Choices of Cream Soup	150.00		
(mushroom, spinach, asparagus, corn, potato chowder)			
Bulalo (good for 2-3 pax)	300.00		
Sinigang na Salmon Belly	200.00		

PASTAS

Spaghetti Pasta w/ toasted 190.00 bread Choices of sauce;

(bolognese, pomodoro, puttanesca, pesto)

SANDWICH

Ham & Cheese Sandwich	150.00
Clubhouse Sandwich	200.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	200.00

PIZZAS

(good for 2-3 pax)

Pizza Ala Sierra	300.00
Hawaiian Pizza	200.00
Margarita Pizza	200.00

SALADS

(good for 2-3 pax)

Mix Green Salad (choices of dressing: thousand island, balsamic vinaigrette, ranch dressing) 200.00 200.00 Caesar Salad (with caesar dressing) Chef's Warm Pasta Salad (homemade pumpkin pasta with vinaigrette) 200.00



VEGETABLES

Lc	dried taro leaves and nutty fish with coconut sauce	100.00
Pi	nakbet w/ Bagnet mix vegetables with deep fried bagnet and shrimp paste on the side	150.00
	hopsuey mix highland vegetables with black fungus mushroom sauteed in oyster sauce	150.00

CHICKEN

Whole Fried Chicken (good for 3-5 pax) crispy fried chicken coated in spices with gravy sauce	350.00
Half Fried Chicken (good for 2-3 pax) crispy fried chicken coated in spices with gravy sauce	220.00
Chicken Teriyaki marinated chicken sauteed in medium heat with beans on the side	200.00
Chicken Inasal grilled chicken quarter leg on stick with atsara on the side	160.00
Chicken Adobo served with potato wedges	150.00

BEEF

Beef Tapa w/	Wild Mushroom Sauce	
fried beef topi	round with wild mushroom sauce	

200.00



PORK

Crispy Pata (good for 2-3 pax) deep fried in vegetable oil	570.00
Sizzling Pork Sisig sauteed pork stirred with mayonnaise and calamansi juice	150.00
Hickory Grilled Pork Belly pork belly marinated in hickory then grilled with bbq sauce	220.00
Bicol Express sauteed pork strips with coconut sauce and chili on top	200.00
Pata Tim (good for 2-3 pax) crispy pata with sauce spiced in anise with wild mushroom	550.00

SEAFOOD

Grilled Tuna Belly tuna belly grilled with soy and vinegar sauce & atsara on the side	220.00
Daing na Bangus garlic and vinegar sauce with atsara on the side	150.00

ADD - ONS

Steamed Rice	50.00	Yang Chow Rice Platter	250.00
Garlic Rice	60.00	Garlic Rice Platter	250.00
		Shanghai Rice Platter	250.00



DESSERTS

Tempura Ice Cream deep fried ice cream coated with breadcrumbs and spices	130.00	
Banana Split peeled lakatan topped with strawberry, choco & vanilla ice cream and choco syrup	180.00	
Pinoy Crepe flambe banana topped with vanilla ice cream	75.00	
BEVERAGES		
- COLD -		
Pineapple Juice in can	65.00	
Pine-orange Juice in can	65.00	
Milk Shakes	115.00	
(strawberry, mangofiesta, buko pandan)		
Frappuccino		
Dark/White Mocha Java Chips	200.00	
Oreo Vanilla Frappe	210.00	
Hello Waffer	210.00	
Tiramisu	200.00	
Mangoloco	230.00	
Strawberrylicious	260.00	
Rasverry	230.00	
Bottled Water	35.00	
- HOT -		
Brewed Coffee	80.00	
Cappuccino	95.00	
Cafe latte	95.00	
Cafe Mocha	95.00	